
NEW MEMBER APPLICATION
(For those teaching in a studio or college/university setting.) Membership year begins July 1, 2023, and ends June 30, 2024. 

Join online at www.mtna.org.

Name (Dr./Mr./Ms./First/Middle Initial/Last) 

Street		  City/State/Zip 

Telephone Number E-mail Address Birth Date 

Teaching Field(s) Gender:   ❏ Male    ❏ Female   ❏ Prefer not to Answer 

MTNA Website: MTNA lists members in our Find a Teacher search. Would you like to be listed?  ❏ Yes    ❏ No.

Primary Teaching Situation: ❏ Independent   ❏ College*   ❏ Student*   ❏ Other *At which institution?_______________________________________________________

If student, current year of study: ❏ Freshman   ❏ Sophomore   ❏ Junior   ❏ Senior   ❏ Master’s   ❏ Doctor’s   ❏ Other:_ ______________________________________________

Highest Degree Attained:
❏ High School    ❏ Associate    ❏ Bachelor’s    ❏ Master’s
❏ Doctor’s    ❏ Performance Diploma

Membership Dues	 Enter correct amounts below
❏ Active Member	 (Join between 7/1–12/31/23)	 $97.00
❏ Active Member with Senior discount (70+ years of age)

(Join between 7/1–12/31/23)	 $72.75
❏ International Member	 (State and local dues not applicable)	 $97.00
❏ Patron Member	 (State and local dues not applicable)	 $97.00

MTNA National Dues:	 _________

State Association Dues (Must be included; see right):	

State_ __________________________________________ 	 ______________

Local or District Dues (If applicable):

Local_ __________________________________________ 	 ______________

Total Amount Enclosed:
Credit Card:
❏ MasterCard    ❏ Visa   ❏ American Express   ❏ Check (U.S. funds)

Card Number:____________________________________________________________

Expiration Date: _____________________________________ CVC:_________________  

Signature/Date:_ _________________________________________________________

Billing Information:
Billing Address Same As Above ❏
Credit Card Billing Information (if different than above)

Name___________________________________________________________________

Address_________________________________________________________________

City_ ___________________________________________________________________

State_ ____________________________________________   Zip_ _________________

Phone_ _________________________________________________________________

E-mail_ _________________________________________________________________

2023–2024 State Dues
+ Also requires local/district dues

Contact MTNA national headquarters at 
(888) 512-5278 or (513) 421-1420 for information.

Alabama +	 $26.00
Alaska 25.00
Arizona 48.00
Arkansas 25.00
California +	 60.00
Colorado 45.00
Connecticut +	 25.00
Delaware 20.00
District of Columbia	 35.00
Florida+ 45.00

50.00
40.00
25.00
35.00
25.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
28.00
25.00
45.00

	 45.00
46.00
53.00
35.00
26.00

Georgia 
Hawaii 
Idaho
Illinois 
Indiana 
Iowa
Kansas 
Kentucky 
Louisiana 
Maine 
Maryland 
Massachusetts 
Michigan 
Minnesota 
Mississippi 
Missouri 
Montana 45.00

Nebraska 35.00
Nevada 	 35.00
New Hampshire	 20.00
New Jersey	 25.00
New Mexico	 55.00
New York	 21.00
North Carolina	 35.00
North Dakota	 35.00
Ohio +	 40.00
Oklahoma 40.00
Oregon +	 52.00
Pennsylvania	 50.00
Rhode Island	 25.00
South Carolina	 30.00
South Dakota	 25.00
Tennessee 35.00
Texas 50.00
Utah +	 15.00
Vermont 20.00
Virginia 35.00
Washington +	 53.00
West Virginia	 30.00
Wisconsin 32.00
Wyoming 25.00

State	  State Dues
Join between 7/1–12/31/23

New Members only 

	 State	  State Dues
Join between 7/1–12/31/23

New Members only 

Please forward this completed form along with your payment to:
MTNA, 600 Vine St., Ste. 1710, Cincinnati, OH 45202.

97.00

Missouri 26.00

Mid-Missouri Area (MMAMTA) 15.00

138.00


